8th Sports Aerobic World Championships
3rd - 5th June 2004, Sofia (BUL)

QUALIFICATIONS TRIO
QUALIFICATIONS TRIO

RANKING
CLASSEMENT
Superior Judge ATKINSON John FIG Chair of Judges Panel YAGI Tammy FIG
Assistant OLIVADE QUERALTT. FIG Assistant SONG Young-Hee KOR
Assistant VAN DER KROGT Hans FIG
Artistic Execution Difficulty
J1 NEUVEUX Christine FRA J5 STENGL Barbara GER J9 MINEVA Maria FIG
J2 LEITAO Vera POR J6 GARCIA ALCAZAR S. ESP J10 DONALDSON Nicky NZL
J3 KRYUCHEK Elene RUS J7 VALKOVA Bistra BUL
J4 WILLIAMS Karon AUS J8 GERVICKIENE Lina LTU
Line J11 PEILLER David FRA J12 KYSELOVICOVA Olga SVK
Rank Nation Name Firstname Total
Rang Nation Nom Prénom Total
1 ROMANIA BABALIGEA Raluca Elena 20.141
CIOVEIE Madalina
CIUREA Aurelia
2 BRASIL LOPEZ Marina 19.962
LOPEZ Marcela
OLIANI Cibele Rosito
3 ROMANIA 2 MARIN Cristina 19.641
NICOLAI Daniela
RUSU Mirela
4 BULGARIA 2 MILANOVA Velislava 19.382
RAMIZOVA Assia
STOYANOVA Margarita
5 SPAIN 2 ALVAREZ Rosa 19.267
CANADA Jonatan
CARRASCO Israel
6 NEW ZEALAND AITKEN Danica 19.056
AITKEN Joanna
AITKEN Kelly
7 CHILE CHACON MOLINEZ Carolina 18.972
OLIVARES ARANCIBIA C.
OLIVARES ARANCIBIA J.-P.
8 RUSSIA2 ANISIMOVA Eugenia 18.785
MAMONTOVA Maria
SOLDATENKO Inna
9 FRANCE 2 ALCAN Christelle 18.744
ALCAN Grégory
JULIEN Xavier
10 RUSSIA GOLENKO Alexander 18.528
KOZIREV Vasiliy
SHOHIN Danila
11 CHINA AO Jinping 18.150
YAN Song
YU Wei
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12 KOREA 2

13 FRANCE

14 CHINA 2

15 AUSTRALIA

16 SPAIN

17 KOREA

18 MEXICO

19 JAPAN

20 ITALY 2

21 BULGARIA

22 JAPAN 2

23 PORTUGAL

24 VENEZUELA 2

25 GERMANY

KIM Gyun-Tack
NAM Yo-Han
SONG Jong-Kun
GALO Adrien
GARAVEL Nicolas
PERALTA Vivien
SONG Bo

TIAN Kun

ZHANG Xialong
DAVIES Melissa
HENVILLE Leah
READ Melissa
BELIO David
CLAVEL Laura
DASSAEVA Elmira
LEE Sang—Mi
YEUM Seok-Jun
YONG Hee-Joong
CUENCA Jorge Alberto
ESCOBEDO Francisco
SANCHEZ Luis Joel
DEGUCHI Yasutake
KIKUCHI Kentaro
KIKUCHI Kimiko
D’AMURI Cosimo
IAIA Vito

MANCINI Simone
BUHALOVA Vili
IVANOVA Galina
IVANOVA lva
HIROSE Michiko
MIYATA Yoshimi
TAKEUCHI Asami
MACANITA Ana
PEREIRA Claudia
PEREIRA Lara
FUENTES Marcos
MARIN Dimas
SALCEDO Luis
GRAF Katja
SCHMIDT Kirsten
SCHUMANN Astrid

LONGINES

17.900

17.850

17.800

17.609

17.321

17.306

17.250

17.180

16.950

16.794

16.606

15.982

15.550

15.471
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

TURKEY

ITALY

VIETNAM

SLOVAKIA

VENEZUELA

GREECE

HUNGARY

HUNGARY 2

LITHUANIA

INDIA

CUCE Gencay
ELIAGIK Ercan
NALBANTOGLU Atalay
MANCINI Manuela
MORRESI Chiara
PISTECCHIA Mara
HUY Nguyen Thanh
PHAT Khuu Tan
TUAN Thai Anh
HRAZDILKOVA Patricia
JELINKOVA Andrea
MISTINOVA Zuzana
OVALLES Melissa
MORILLO Cesar
ESCALONA Daisy
EKKLISIARCHI loanna
KIOUSI Pagona
STOURAITI Kalliopi
ENGYEL Reka
FEKETE Nora
KARSAI Nora
EPERJESI Andras
TYEKLAR Ramon
TYEKLAR Richard
GUREJEVA Anastasia
JUSKEVICIUTE Lina
SURBA Vitalija

DAS Tarak

JOSHI Aditya

JOSHI Ameya

LONGINES

15.200

14.803

14.644

14.556

14.324

13.521

13.303

13.300

13.141

11.238
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